Mueller Electric Company                                                                                                              Toll Free: 800.955.2629
2850 Gilchrist Rd. Bld 5A           www.muellerelectric.com Phone: 330.780.2525
Akron, OH 44305  Fax: 330.780.2524
BU-5031-C-XX-0
(BNC Male with RG58 to Insulated Mini Alligator Clips)
• Mueller’s BU-5031-C is a male BNC to two miniature insulated alligator clips
on a RG58 cable.
• Uses 20 AWG (41/36) tinned copper with 105°C PVC insulation, coaxial
cable, shielded RG58C/U, MIL-C-17F.
• Material: BNC shell   Tarnish-resistant plated brass
BNC center contact Gold-plated brass
Alligator clips  Nickel-plated steel w/ PVC insulator
• Ratings: Wire Impedance  50 Ohms
Current   5 Amps
Voltage   Hands-free testing to 300 VRMS
• The “XX” in the model number indicates length.
Available lengths:   12”, 24”, 36”, 48”, 60”, 72”, 84”
180”, 240”
• RoHS 3 compliant
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Test Clips category:
Click to view products by  Mueller manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1546410  BU-656-0  1925408  4140A  4324A  TL820  TL822  5252  5454  5694  757500  927739-20  R941851000  923743-14  932146101
930318100  930126101  R999701600  218-1F  218-2F  930126102  930317800  973889100  932435100  932435101  972405100  972405101
4233-7  923714  949-1  458-3  SK 201200278 020  BU-65-B  PK-HVA-02  AX-CR-4PM-Y  66.9447-21  66.9446-21  CT4467  CTM-63-2  CTM-
63-0  66.9521-22  AX-CR-2PM-Y  BU-5031-C-36-0  66.9448-21  24.0139-22  AX-CR-2PM-B  AX-CR-2PM-BL  66.9521-21  24.0139-21  AX-
CR-2PM-G